
On the GO!
S P A R K !
Presents

FREE 1.5 Hours of Engagement, 
Exploration and FUN

For Loved Ones Affected by Alzheimer’s
and/or Dementia and Caregivers 

Second Monday Each Month From 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

EVERY MONTH WE ENGAGE 
AT A BELOVED LA CROSSE VENUE

See 2024 Schedule on Back for Dates and Locations
To Register:  608-785-5700 (ADRC) 

In Partnership with



2024 SCHEDULE
SECOND MONDAY OF EACH MONTH  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Monday, January 8 – Life on the Mississippi @ The Children’s Museum

Monday, February 12 – Be Your Best Odd Couple @ La Crosse Community Theatre

Monday, March 11 – Bringing Wild to Art @ Pump House

Monday, April 8 – Step Into the Spotlight @ La Crosse Community Theatre

Monday, May 13 – A Reptilian Adventure @ The Nature Place

Monday, June 10 – All Painted Up @ All Glazed Up!

Monday, July 8 – Poetry with Gary Glazner @ Pump House

Monday, August 12 – A Penny Saved is a Penny Earned @ The Children’s Museum

Monday, September 9 – Props to You! @ La Crosse Community Theatre

Monday, October 14 – Speakeasy @ Pump House

Monday, November 11 – Artistic Salute! @ All Glazed Up!

Monday, December 9 – A Festive Curtain Call @ La Crosse Community Theatre

On the GO!
S P A R K !


